
4/9/2020 Service Notice For Case: 18-1546-EL-BGN

CASE NUMBER: 
CASE DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF SERVICE:

18-1546-EL-BGN 
Na^tlewood Solar ILLC
4J/202O

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

Sign Here:

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

NESTLEWOOD SOLAR I LLC
MICHAEL SETTINERI
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLC
52 E GAY STREET PO BOX 1008
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-6400

ATTORNEY
NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

^Taylor, MacDonald W Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 E. Gay Street
P.O. Box 1008
ColumbuSjOH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5413
Fax;614-719-4826
Email:mwtaylor@vorys.com

*Bargar, Adam 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-8112 
Email:Adam.Bargar@puco.ohio.gov

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7670

fiie:///C:/disReports/18-1646ServiceNotice.htmI
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4/9/2020 Service Notice For Case: 18-1546-EL-BGN

Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

none *Milam, Amy M
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256
Fax:(614) 246-8656
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

none

none

none

none

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Simpson, Kathy S Ms.
Elite Reporting Agency 
7733 Beechmont Avenue 
Suite 100
Cincinnati,OH 45255
Phone:(513) 233-3000
Email:depo@elitereportingagency.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

* Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none
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*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP

2/3



4/9/2020 Service Notice For Case: 18-1546-EL-BGN

52 East Gay Street
Col\imbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax;614-719-5146
Email: mj settineri@ vory s. com

none *King, Kelli C Mrs.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383
COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258

INTERVENOR

NONE
ATTORNEY
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